
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUS ARTIST DANCE ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 27 NOVEMBER, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

511 1 SOLACE Rufus Du Sol1 SIO/ADA SWEATSV039

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

9

THIS IS ACTING

BLOOM

SURRENDER

SOLACE REMIXED

FLUME

ATLAS

LOVE SIGNS

WALKING ON A DREAM (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

BETWEEN US

Sia

Rüfüs Du Sol

Rüfüs Du Sol

Rufus Du Sol

Flume

Rüfüs

The Jungle Giants

Empire Of The Sun

Hayden James

INE

SIO/SME

WAR

RSV/SME

FCL/WAR

SIO/SME

AMP/ORCH

CAP/EMI

FCL

1

2

1

4

6

7

6

9

7

51

51

51

51

51

39

43

6

50

IR5241CD

SWEATA009

9362487538

G010004132253N

FCL75CD

SWEATA004

AMP0024CD

2354032

FCL262

© 1988-2023 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




