

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

## **ARIA AUS ARTIST DANCE ALBUMS CHART**

## WEEK COMMENCING 27 NOVEMBER, 2023

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	51	1	SOLACE	Rufus Du Sol	SIO/ADA	SWEATSV039
2	2	51	1	THIS IS ACTING	Sia	INE	IR5241CD
3	3	51	2	BLOOM	Rüfüs Du Sol	SIO/SME	SWEATA009
4	4	51	1	SURRENDER	Rüfüs Du Sol	WAR	9362487538
5	5	51	4	SOLACE REMIXED	Rufus Du Sol	RSV/SME	G010004132253N
6	6	51	6	FLUME	Flume	FCL/WAR	FCL75CD
7	7	39	7	ATLAS	Rüfüs	SIO/SME	SWEATA004
8	8	43	6	LOVE SIGNS	The Jungle Giants	AMP/ORCH	AMP0024CD
9	10	6	9	WALKING ON A DREAM (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Empire Of The Sun	CAP/EMI	2354032
10	9	50	7	BETWEEN US	Hayden James	FCL	FCL262